
20752
by Danang Hadi

Submission date: 19-Feb-2023 05:54PM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 2018251470
File name: Danang_Hadi_-_JOM_FIX_BERIKUTNYA.docx (64.16K)
Word count: 3684
Character count: 21613



1

1

4

5

5

6





1

1

1

1

1

6



1

4



1

1



1

1

1

1

3

3





1

2

3



2



1





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

20752
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

savana-cendana.id
Internet Source

cralusso.com
Internet Source

eprints.mercubuana-yogya.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source


